
26K Divisions - Overall Results

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 752 Jorden Wakeley 01:15:06.283 31 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 630 Brad Baas 01:16:38.752 24 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 618 Sam Holmes 01:16:41.474 28 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 4 754 Eric Parrott 01:23:56.660 29 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 5 620 Weston Willoughby 01:24:28.862 30 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 6 623 John OHearn 01:24:50.233 41 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 7 785 Milan Baic 01:27:08.094 62 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 8 613 Stephen Smigiel 01:27:28.432 55 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 9 611 David O'Neil 01:28:00.185 53 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 10 631 Michael Davis 01:29:30.752 30 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 11 756 Glenn Goodman 01:29:31.853 55 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 12 622 Allen Sorgenfrei 01:29:33.110 57 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 13 636 Sean Newmister 01:31:12.051 36 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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 14 614 Jesse Crandall 01:32:11.413 43 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 15 625 Doug Heady 01:32:22.265 64 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 16 644 Craig Hughes 01:32:25.315 55 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 17 612 Nicholas Murray 01:32:44.771 47 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 18 643 John Gravlin 01:35:05.783 67 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 19 608 Robert Smith 01:36:07.356 48 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 20 647 Ken Dawson 01:36:38.960 71 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 21 610 Charles Moore 01:37:50.165 47 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 22 757 James Anderson 01:39:27.475 67 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 23 605 Jonathan Morgan 01:39:28.040 57 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 24 639 Scott Baker 01:41:43.121 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 25 641 Steve Seager 01:44:50.828 63 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 26 758 Douglas Cornell 01:46:27.912 62 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 27 627 Don Camp 01:50:09.693 69 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 28 635 Robin Luce 01:50:10.595 70 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 29 632 Michael DeBruyn 01:51:15.019 46 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 30 751 Anthony Percha 01:53:27.962 62 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 31 640 Blair Zordell 01:53:39.859 61 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 32 607 Robert Fairman 01:55:00.697 64 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 33 606 Tim Cook 01:56:32.944 58 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 34 634 Evan Griffis 01:56:35.663 20 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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 35 621 Brian Olson 01:58:54.443 51 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 36 648 Jeffois Moore 01:59:27.153 65 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 37 650 Bob Triebold 01:59:34.273 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 38 637 Marco Opitz 02:00:50.818 28 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 39 609 Dan Wisneski 02:02:24.260 61 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 40 638 Michael Bourassa 02:04:29.076 67 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 41 619 Tom Wernette 02:07:37.582 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 42 616 Steve Smigiel 02:07:51.883 76 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 43 617 Gregory Kil 02:09:02.575 63 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 44 646 Ernie Brumbaugh 02:10:07.647 75 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 45 753 Rick Neier 02:11:01.702 64 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 46 645 Mark Smith 02:11:33.434 58 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 47 615 Peter Johnson 02:27:32.615 76 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 48 642 Joseph Brebeck 03:12:49.122 26 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 49 760 Rex O'Connor 03:13:42.682 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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26K Divisions - Age Group Results

MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 752 Jorden Wakeley 01:15:06.283 31 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 

 MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Age Group Results for Men 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 630 Brad Baas 01:16:38.752 24 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 618 Sam Holmes 01:16:41.474 28 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 754 Eric Parrott 01:23:56.660 29 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 4 634 Evan Griffis 01:56:35.663 20 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 5 637 Marco Opitz 02:00:50.818 28 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 6 642 Joseph Brebeck 03:12:49.122 26 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 

 MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Age Group Results for Men 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 620 Weston Willoughby 01:24:28.862 30 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 631 Michael Davis 01:29:30.752 30 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 636 Sean Newmister 01:31:12.051 36 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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 MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Age Group Results for Men 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 623 John OHearn 01:24:50.233 41 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 614 Jesse Crandall 01:32:11.413 43 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 612 Nicholas Murray 01:32:44.771 47 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 4 608 Robert Smith 01:36:07.356 48 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 5 610 Charles Moore 01:37:50.165 47 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 6 632 Michael DeBruyn 01:51:15.019 46 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 

 MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Age Group Results for Men 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 613 Stephen Smigiel 01:27:28.432 55 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 611 David O'Neil 01:28:00.185 53 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 756 Glenn Goodman 01:29:31.853 55 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 4 622 Allen Sorgenfrei 01:29:33.110 57 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 5 644 Craig Hughes 01:32:25.315 55 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 6 605 Jonathan Morgan 01:39:28.040 57 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 7 639 Scott Baker 01:41:43.121 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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 8 606 Tim Cook 01:56:32.944 58 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 9 621 Brian Olson 01:58:54.443 51 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 10 650 Bob Triebold 01:59:34.273 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 11 619 Tom Wernette 02:07:37.582 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 12 645 Mark Smith 02:11:33.434 58 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 13 760 Rex O'Connor 03:13:42.682 59 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 

 MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Age Group Results for Men 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 785 Milan Baic 01:27:08.094 62 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 625 Doug Heady 01:32:22.265 64 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 643 John Gravlin 01:35:05.783 67 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 4 757 James Anderson 01:39:27.475 67 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 5 641 Steve Seager 01:44:50.828 63 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 6 758 Douglas Cornell 01:46:27.912 62 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 7 627 Don Camp 01:50:09.693 69 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 8 751 Anthony Percha 01:53:27.962 62 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 9 640 Blair Zordell 01:53:39.859 61 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 10 607 Robert Fairman 01:55:00.697 64 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 11 648 Jeffois Moore 01:59:27.153 65 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 12 609 Dan Wisneski 02:02:24.260 61 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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 13 638 Michael Bourassa 02:04:29.076 67 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 14 617 Gregory Kil 02:09:02.575 63 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 15 753 Rick Neier 02:11:01.702 64 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 

 MI CUP MEN SKATE RACE 26KM Age Group Results for Men 70-79 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 647 Ken Dawson 01:36:38.960 71 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 2 635 Robin Luce 01:50:10.595 70 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 3 616 Steve Smigiel 02:07:51.883 76 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 4 646 Ernie Brumbaugh 02:10:07.647 75 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM

 5 615 Peter Johnson 02:27:32.615 76 M MI CUP Men Skate Race 26KM
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